2 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWYCH
MOTOCYKLOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI

TORPOZNAN  1on posnax'  TOR POZNAR

WMMP+PP 2 SBK-SST1000-R-SBK-R1000 - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 19 SZKOPEK P. - Yamaha R1 1;63#5?; 1 1:35.802 12:25:29.638 6 1:44.828 12:33:50.210
1 1.35.536 12:28:24.895 2 1:38.026 12:27:07.664 7 3:57.422 12:37:47.632
2 1:33.850 12:29:58.745 3 1:35.652 12:28:43.316 8 1:37.332 12:39:24.964
3 1.49.770 12:31:48.515 4 1:35.318 12:30:18.634 9 1:36.716 12:41:01.680
2 14:08.635 12:45:57.150 5 1:46.042 12:32:04.676 10 1:38.818 12:42:40.498
5 1:41.664 12:47:38.814 6 1:55.802 12:34:00.478 11 1:46.211 12:44:26.709
6 2:18.300 12:49:57.114 7 3:02.639 12:37:03.117 12 3:17.816 12:47:44.525
7 1:33.557 12:51:30.671 8 1:35.726 12:38:38.843 13 1:37.450 12:49:21.975
9 1:35.031 12:40:13.874 14 1:37.539 12:50:59.514
Po. 2 - # 33 SZKOPEK M. - Yamaha R1 . ggff'g';‘ 10 1:46.641 12:42:00.515 15 1:50.641 12:52:50.155
1 1:35.176 12:29:17.280 11 4:38.777 12:46:39.292
2 134203 12:30:51.483 12 1:34.761 12:48:14.053  Po.7-# 13 PLADAS S. - BMW S1000R vonos
3 2:13.876 12:33:05.359 13 1:33.954 12:49:48.007 1 1:38.215 12:26:39.851
4 5:19.913 12:38:25.272 14 1:51.342 12:51:39.349 2 1:36.852 12:28:16.703
5 1:34.796 12:40:00.068 3 1:37.493 12:29:54.196
6 1:34.363 12:41:34.431  Po. 5 - # 116 WIELEBSKI A. - Yamaha R1 o1 4 1:36.623 12:31:30.819
7 1:33.756 12:43:08.187 1 1:37.206 12:27:17.291 5 1:36.535 12:33:07.354
3 134118 12:44:42.305 2 1:35.376 12:28:52.667 6 1:49.801 12:34:57.155
9 1:44.787 12:46:27.092 3 1:35.138 12:30:27.805 7 5:54.012 12:40:51.167
10 2:22.704 12:48:49.796 4 1:39.337 12:32:07.142 8 1:37.242 12:42:28.409
11 1:34.131 12:50:23.927 5 4:54.824 12:37:01.966 9 1:37.110 12:44:05.519
12 1:34.081 12:51:58.008 6 1:36.137 12:38:38.103 10 1:37.118 12:45:42.637
7 1:35.656 12:40:13.759 11 1:36.965 12:47:19.602
Po. 3 - # 15 KOSINIAK P. - Yamaha R1 . g‘g;‘z’;‘ 8 1:35.921 12:41:49.680 12 1:51.954 12:49:11.556
1 1:35.629 12:26:02.966 9 1:36.033 12:43:25.713
2 1:35.182 12:27:38.148 10 1:36.497 12:45:02.210
3 1:35.033 12:29:13.181 11 1:36.376 12:46:38.586
4 1:43.388 12:30:56.569 12 1:36.701 12:48:15.287
5 3:03.321 12:33:59.890 13 1:46.488 12:50:01.775
6 6:30.527 12:40:30.417
7 1:33.883 12:42:04.300  Po. 6 - # 94 FALAT P. - BMW S1000R ‘oo esy
8 1.34.107 12:43:38.407 1 1:39.579 12:25:37.584
9 1:44.578 12:45:22.985 2 1:38.195 12:27:15.779
10 1.44.068 12:47:07.053 3 1:36.864 12:28:52.643
4 1:36.244 12:30:28.887
Po. 4 - # 11 SIKORA I. - BMW S1000R 0030y 5 1:36.495 12:32:05.382

Fastest lap: 1:33.557
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2 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWYCH
MOTOCYKLOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI

TORPOZNAN  1on posnax'  TOR POZNAR

WMMP+PP 2 SBK-SST1000-R-SBK-R1000 - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.8 - # 3 DOMALEWSKI M. - BMW S1000R  , o 1o 12 1:38.254 12:47:04.202 9 1:39.420 12:43:33.220
1 143114 12:25:40.581 13 1:47.065 12:48:51.267 10 1:39.801 12:45:13.021
2 1:38.083 B Haleen 14 2:21.053 12:51:12.320 11 1:39.368 12:46:52.389
3 1:37.582 12:28:56.246 12 1:39.389 12:48:31.778
4 - 12:30:52.604 PO 11-#79 RYCHLIK K. - Honda CBR1000RF  , 0¢ 0on 13 1:30.378 12:50:11.156
5 4:44.271 12:35:36.965 1 1:40.771 12:27:21.252 14 1:38.909 12:51:50.065
6 138500 12:37-15.465 2 1:38.981 12:29:00.233
7 1:57.737 12:39:13.202 3 1:39.015 12:30:39.248  Po. 14- #299 ZUKAITIS A. - BMW S1000R  , o¢ 799
g 815,319 124728521 4 1:38.563 12:32:17.811 1 1:52.548 12:25:49.920
5 137730 12:49:06.251 5 1:53.395 12:34:11.206 2 2:46.569 12:28:36.489
10 1.40.338 19:50:46.589 6 4:55.286 12:39:06.492 3 1:40.535 12:30:17.024
1 138,449 125225038 7 1:38.953 12:40:45.445 4 1:39.792 12:31:56.816
8 2:00.260 12:42:45.705 5 1:48.774 12:33:45.590
Po. 9 - # 123 BUCNYS J. - BMW S1000R a1y __ 6 10:19.438 12:44:05.028
q B 122705565  Po. 12 - # 14 SZCZESNY J. - BMW S1000R 05199 7 1:39.691 12:45:44.719
2 1:37.710 12:28:43.275 1 1:40.048 12:25:50.546 8 1:39.772 12:47:24.491
3 1:37.867 12:30:21.142 2 Ty 12:27:38.463 9 1:39.380 12:49:03.871
. 137,932 123155907 3 5:54.151 12:33:32.614 10 1.40.367 12:50:44 238
5 1:48.134 12:33:47.208 4 1:39.020 12:35:11.634 1 1:39.339 12:52:23.577
6 12:29.419 12.46-16.627 5 1:38.988 12:36:50.622
7 1:38.133 12:47:54.760 6 1:38.949 12:38:29.571  Po. 15 - # 18 PRENDOTA P. - BMW S1000RR g'éf;g;‘
g 137731 19.49:32.491 7 1:38.952 12:40:08.523 1 1:43.480 12:25:01.582
5 146511 12:51:19.002 8 1:59.069 12:42:07.592 2 1:46.644 12:26:48.226
9 3.06.573 12:45:14.165 3 9:34.527 12:36:22.753
Po. 10 - 75 GORSKI M. - BMW S1000RR D p 10 1:38.749 12:46:52.914 4 1:41.638 12:38:04.391
1 152,952 12:25:57 802 11 1:59.152 12:48:52.066 5 1:40.824 12:39:45.215
2 1:44.642 12:27:42.444 6 1:40.173 12:41:25.388
3 1:38.862 12:29:21.306  PO-13-#16 PAZERA P. - Yamaha R1 + ggf;srszt 7 1:40.176 12:43:05.564
4 1:37.897 12:30:59.203 1 1:41.430 12:27:30.224 8 1:39.860 12:44:45.424
5 1:51.776 12:32:50.979 2 1:40.296 12:29:10.520 9 1:46.804 12:46:32.228
6 4:13.510 12:37:04.489 3 1:40.572 12:30:51.092 10 2:28.837 12:49:01.065
7 1:37.748 12:38:42.237 4 2:04.488 12:32:55.580 11 1:40.762 12:50:41.827
8 1:43.636 12:40:25.873 5 3:55.733 12:36:51.313 12 1:40.004 12:52:21.831
5 143,343 124209216 6 1:41.000 12:38:32.313
10 1:38.704 12:43:47.920 Z A IDZ0 12:40:12.564
1 138,028 124525948 8 1:41.236 12:41:53.800

Fastest lap: 1:33.557
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2 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWYCH
MOTOCYKLOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI

15-16.06.2019
TORPOZNAN  1om posnax  TOR

WMMP+PP 2 SBK-SST1000-R-SBK-R1000 - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 16 - # 7 STANKUNAS K. - Yamaha R1 ¥ (D)gf;g
1 1:41.260 12:26:12.930
2 1:39.909 12:27:52.839
3 1:39.869 12:29:32.708
4 1:44.935 12:31:17.643
5 9:04.866 12:40:22.509
6 1:55.930 12:42:18.439
7 1:40.171 12:43:58.610
8 1:40.493 12:45:39.103
9 1:40.081 12:47:19.184
10 1:40.239 12:48:59.423
11 1:53.138 12:50:52.561
Po. 17 - # 10 BRANDEBURAR. - Yamaha R1  , o¢ a0
1 1:40.286 12:27:24.008
2 1:53.763 12:29:17.771
3 6:20.094 12:35:37.865
4 1:40.245 12:37:18.110
5 1:40.746 12:38:58.856
6 1:40.037 12:40:38.893
7 2:04.253 12:42:43.146
Fastest lap: 1:33.557
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